
	                        Technical Specs & Quotation Form(Off-grid system) see fig 1

	Model
	HY-2KW-Off-Grid
	HY-5KW-Off-Grid
	HY-10KW-Off-Grid
	HY-20KW-Off-Grid
	HY-25KW-Off-Grid
	HY-30KW-Off-Grid

	Rated power(KW)
	2KW
	5KW
	10KW
	20KW
	25KW
	30KW

	Rotor diameter(m)
	4M
	5.6 M
	7.8 M
	10 M
	10 M
	11M

	Rated RPM(r/min)
	360R
	240R
	200R
	185R
	185R
	120R

	Rated voltage(V)
	DC48V/AC220V
	DC240V/AC220V
	DC300V/
AC220V
	DC500V/AC380V
	DC540V/
AC380V
	DC540V/
AC380V

	Rated wind speed(m/s)
	9 m/s
	11 m/s
	11 m/s
	12 m/s
	12 m/s
	12m/s

	Starting wind speed(m/s)
	2.5 m/s
	3 m/s
	3 m/s
	3 m/s
	3 m/s
	3m/s

	Working wind speed(m/s)
	3~25 m/s
	4~25 m/s

	Generator type
	Permanent Magnet 3 Phase AC

	Blade material
	Reinforced  Fiberglass

	Speed regulation
	Variable pitch
	Yawing & Mechanical brake
	Variable pitch

	Wind direction
	Down wind without Tail vane
	Up wind with Tail vane
	Down wind without Tail vane

	Tower height(m)
	6M
	8 M
	10 M
	15 M
	15 M
	15M

	Wind turbine weight(kg)
	130 kg
	340 kg
	500 kg
	1360 kg
	1370 kg
	1770kg

	System price FOB（$）
	Quotation of wind turbine

	Wind turbine body FOB $ 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tower type
	Freestanding tower
	Freestanding tower
	Freestanding tower
	Freestanding tower
	Freestanding tower
	Freestanding tower

	Tower&Accessory FOB $
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Off-Controller FOB $
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Off-Inverter FOB $
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Amount FOB $
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                         Technical Specs & Quotation Form (On-grid system) see fig 2

	Model
	HY-2KW-On-Grid
	HY-5KW-On-Grid
	HY-10KW-On-Grid
	HY-20KW-On-Grid
	HY-25KW-On-Grid
	HY-30KW-On-Grid

	Rated power(KW)
	2KW
	5KW
	10KW
	20KW
	25KW
	30KW

	Rotor diameter(m)
	4M
	5.6 M
	7.8 M
	10 M
	10 M
	11M

	Rated RPM(r/min)
	360R
	240R
	200R
	185R
	185R
	120R

	Rated voltage(V)
	DC48V/AC220V
	DC240V/AC220V
	DC300V/
AC220V
	DC500V/AC380V
	DC540V/
AC380V
	DC540V/
AC380V

	Rated wind speed(m/s)
	9 m/s
	11 m/s
	11 m/s
	12 m/s
	12 m/s
	12m/s

	Starting wind speed(m/s)
	2.5 m/s
	3 m/s
	3 m/s
	3 m/s
	3 m/s
	3m/s

	Working wind speed(m/s)
	3~25 m/s
	4~25 m/s

	Generator type
	Permanent Magnet 3 Phase AC

	Blade material
	Reinforced  Fiberglass

	Speed regulation
	Variable pitch
	Yawing & Mechanical brake
	Variable pitch

	Wind direction
	Down wind without Tail vane
	Up wind with Tail vane
	Down wind without Tail vane

	Tower height(m)
	6M
	8 M
	10 M
	15 M
	15 M
	15M

	Wind turbine weight(kg)
	130 kg
	340 kg
	500 kg
	1360 kg
	1370 kg
	1770kg

	System price FOB（$）
	Quotation of wind turbine

	Wind turbine body FOB$
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tower type
	Freestanding tower
	Freestanding tower
	Freestanding tower
	Freestanding tower
	Freestanding tower
	Freestanding tower

	Tower&Accessory FOB$
	
	
	
	
	
	

	On-Controller FOB $
	
	
	
	
	
	

	On-Inverter FOB$
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Amount FOB $
	
	
	
	
	
	


